Electromagnetic Inductive RFID System
V640 for Semiconductor Industry
Enables reading and writing
transponders for various Semiconductor
applications, such as FOUPs (Front-
Opening Unified Pods), reticles, and
pods.
• Conforms to Carrier Reader/Writer-related SEMI stan-

V640.fm  Page 2  Wednesday, September 13, 2006  4:21 PM
Electromagnetic Inductive RFID System V640 for Semiconductor Industry 3
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: V640-A90 includes all of these accessories as a set. To purchase individual accessories, contact the manufacturers below directly.
Name Model Specifications/Design
CIDRW Head V640-HS61 50 × 30 × 12 mm (including
mounting plate)
2-meter cable
V600-HS62 65 × 30 × 12 mm (including
mounting plate)
1.9-meter cable
Amplifier Unit V640-HAM11-V2 80 × 185 × 43 mm RS-232C interface
RS-485 interface
24 VDC
V640-HAM12 80 × 125 × 43 mm
CIDRW Controller V700-L22 150 × 167 × 28 mm 24 VDC
RS-232C interface
(Compatible with SECS I/II
protocol.)